
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Reference folder for the RCCB/RSC joint meeting
1 message

statisticsr4b@yahoo.com <statisticsr4b@yahoo.com> Wed, Aug 11, 2021 at 3:41 PM
Reply-To: "statisticsr4b@yahoo.com" <statisticsr4b@yahoo.com>
To: "Melanie N. Condes" <mcondes@bsp.gov.ph>, "Karel Saskia B. Odiver" <odiverkb@bsp.gov.ph>, "a_sabarias@cda.gov.ph"
<a_sabarias@cda.gov.ph>, Victor Conanan <vconanan@ched.gov.ph>, Eduardo Del Rosario <mimaropablgf@gmail.com>,
"region4b@blgf.gov.ph" <region4b@blgf.gov.ph>, EFLC Lucena <eflc.lucena@gmail.com>, "dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph"
<dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Denr-pmd4b
<pmd_mimar4b@yahoo.com.ph>, Mimaropa Region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Jayson Ealdama
<jayson.ealdama@deped.gov.ph>, "dilgmimaropa@gmail.com" <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, DILGMEDMIMAROPA
<dilgmimaropa.lgmed@gmail.com>, CHD MIMAROPA <chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, "chdmimaropa@doh.gov.ph"
<chdmimaropa@doh.gov.ph>, Resu 4B <resu.4b@gmail.com>, AndreaLeuterio DOLEMimaropa <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>,
Official DOST-MIMAROPA <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, DOT MIMAROPA <dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
"pascual.arthur@dpwh.gov.ph" <pascual.arthur@dpwh.gov.ph>, Lucy Atienza Lacorte <lucylacorte@yahoo.com>,
"ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph" <ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, "R04B@dti.gov.ph" <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, NCIP Region IV-B
<region4b@ncip.gov.ph>, PIA MIMAROPA <piamimaropa@gmail.com>, PPDO Marinduque <marinduqueppdo@gmail.com>,
Marian Cunanan <marian_cunanan@yahoo.com>, Provincial Planning OCC <ppdo_occmin@yahoo.com>, RPDDM Division
<ppdo.rpddm@gmail.com>, PPDO Palawan <ppdopalawan@gmail.com>, romblon ppdo <ppdoromblon19@gmail.com>, "Levy
B. Arago Jr." <mnsctmainop@gmail.com>, Mary Anne Hernandez <maanmacalalad@yahoo.com>, TESDA MiMaRoPa
<region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, Mark Angelo Camacho Dote <markangelocamachodote@hotmail.com>, MIMAROPA POPCOM
<mimaropa@popcom.gov.ph>, PopCom MiMaRoPa <popcommimaropa@gmail.com>, RR9A_CSU <rr_9acsu@bir.gov.ph>,
"rr9a_cabamiro@bir.gov.ph" <rr9a_cabamiro@bir.gov.ph>, "dfarcopprincesa@gmail.com" <dfarcopprincesa@gmail.com>, Puerto
Princesa CO <puertoprincesa.rco@dfa.gov.ph>, RR 9B Client Support Unit <rr_9bcsu@bir.gov.ph>, "rdo_36css@bir.gov.ph"
<rdo_36css@bir.gov.ph>, Leizel Liza Meneses <leizel.meneses@gmail.com>, "OCDRO- IV B (Luzon)"
<mimaropa@ocd.gov.ph>, Region IV-B Land Transportation Office <ltor4b@gmail.com>,
"officeoftheregionaldirector4b@gmail.com" <officeoftheregionaldirector4b@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Attached are the reference folder and proposed agenda for the RCCB/RSC joint meeting on 13 August 2021,
for your perusal before the conduct of the meeting.

Thank you very much.

Respectfully,
Rhoda L. Sobrepeña
SOCD Staff

For:
LENI R. RIOFLORIDO
RSC Vice Chairperson and
PSA MIMAROPA Regional Director
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